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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
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SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS XIl) RESULTS 2021

CANDIDATE NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
FATHER'S NAME

SCHOOL NAME
S.CODE SUBJECT
301 ENGLISH CORE
030 ECONOMICS
054 BUSINESS STUDIES
055 ACCOUNTANCY
083 COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEW)
500 WORK EXPERIENCE
502 PHY & HEALTH EDUCA
503 GENERAL STUDIES

25652440

SHASHWAT SAXENA
MOHINI SAXENA
VIKAS SAXENA

K C M SCHOOL CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP

TH
043
040
049
041

051

RESULT : PASS

PRAC./IA/PROJ.

020
020
020
020
030

TOTAL

063
060
069
061

081

GRADE
D1
C2
C2
C1
C2
B1
B1

B1

Get your Authentic Marksheet

Get your Authentic Digital Mark sheet and certificate in DigiLocker (https://www.digilocker.gov.in)

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon)
N.E. - Not Eligible
R.W. - Result Withheld

SJD - Subjudice

COMP - Compartment

ABST - Absent
N.R. - Not Registered
UFM - Unfair Means

XXXX - Appeared for Improvement

Disclaimer: Neither DigiLocker nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published here. The results

published here are for immediate information to the examinees. Get your authentic marksheet from DigiLocker.

https://results.digitallocker.gov.in/cbseXI112021.html

12


https://digilocker.gov.in/
https://www.digilocker.gov.in/

