8/11/2021 CBSE XII 2021 Result



(https://digilocker.gov.in/)

DigiLocker Issued Certificates are legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000



CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS XII) RESULTS 2021

ROLL NO 25652440

CANDIDATE NAME SHASHWAT SAXENA

MOTHER'S NAME MOHINI SAXENA

FATHER'S NAME VIKAS SAXENA

SCHOOL NAME K C M SCHOOL CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP

S.CODE	SUBJECT	тн	PRAC./IA/PROJ.	TOTAL	GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	043	020	063	D1
030	ECONOMICS	040	020	060	C2
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	049	020	069	C2
055	ACCOUNTANCY	041	020	061	C1
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE (NEW)	051	030	081	C2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE				B1
502	PHY & HEALTH EDUCA				B1
503	GENERAL STUDIES				B1
RESULT : PASS					

Get your Authentic Marksheet

Get your Authentic Digital Mark sheet and certificate in DigiLocker (https://www.digilocker.gov.in)

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon)

N.E. - Not Eligible ABST - Absent

R.W. - Result Withheld N.R. - Not Registered

SJD - Subjudice UFM - Unfair Means

COMP - Compartment XXXX - Appeared for Improvement

Disclaimer: Neither DigiLocker nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published here. The results published here are for immediate information to the examinees. Get your authentic marksheet from DigiLocker.